The Committee of Bar Examiners
Of
The State Bar of California

ATTORNEYS EXAMINATION PASSRATE SUMMARY

Date of Total Number Total Number Tota %
Examindion Examined Passed Passed
2003 dy 352 160 455
February 374 227 60.7
2002 July 364 141 387
February 355 200 56.3
2001 Jy 362 191 52.8
February 375 233 62.1
2000 Jduly 373 204 54.7
February 316 169 535
1999 dly 315 138 43.8
February 351 187 533
1998 Ay 273 132 48.4
February 287 155 54.0
1997 dly 213 140 65.7
February 178 123 69.1
1996 Jdly 146 63 46.6
February 171 103 60.2
1995 dly 126 73 579
February 170 111 65.3
1994  dly 134 80 59.7
February 140 91 65.0
1993 dly 128 56 43.8
February 139 86 61.9
1992  dly 136 73 537

February 188 147 78.2



Date of
Examindion

1991 duly
February

1990 dly
February

1989 dly
February

Totad Number
Examined

189
215

190
247

229
268

Totad Number
Passed

73
151

119
169

134
181

Total %

38.6
70.2

62.6
68.4

58.5
67.5



